
Applications: All non-hazardous Industrial, Storage, Cold rooms, Parking areas and Offices

T8 LED TUBES

The T8 LED Tube has been characterized by its long life, high lumen efficacy and high safety performance. 
The LED tube is manufactured from clear or frosted glass and they replace the traditional T8 fluorescent 
lamps. The LED tube has a built-in constant current driver, with over current and over voltage protection.
High light transmittance and soft light colour, available in 1200mm and 1500mm lengths. 
600mm LED tubes are available on request.

Model Name

Wattage

Correlated Colour Temperature - CCT

Colour Rendering - CRI

Colour Code

Nominal Beam Angle

Rated luminous flux - Clear tube

Rated luminous flux - Frosted tube

Starting time

Product Code - Frosted tube

Product Code - Clear tube

Dimensions

Supply voltage

Ambient Temperature 

Warranty

T8 LED TUBE 4ft 

18W

4500K

Ra 82

840

160º

1963lm

1805lm

0.5 sec

LP1204

LP1204C

1200mm

100V-240V 50/60Hz

-10ºC to +45ºC 

1 Year

T8 LED TUBE 5ft

24W

4500K

Ra 82

840

160º

2463lm

2297lm

0.5 sec

LP1205

LP1205C

1500mm

100V-240V 50/60Hz

-10ºC to +45ºC 

1 Year
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