## **T8 LED TUBES**



The **T8 LED Tube** has been characterized by its long life, high lumen efficacy and high safety performance. The LED tube is manufactured from clear or frosted glass and they replace the traditional T8 fluorescent lamps. The LED tube has a built-in constant current driver, with over current and over voltage protection. High light transmittance and soft light colour, available in 1200mm and 1500mm lengths. **600mm LED tubes are available on request.** 



## **T8 LED TUBES**

Applications: All non-hazardous Industrial, Storage, Cold rooms, Parking areas and Offices

Model Name	T8 LED TUBE 4ft	T8 LED TUBE 5ft
Wattage	18W	24W
Correlated Colour Temperature - CCT	4500K	4500K
Colour Rendering - CRI	Ra 82	Ra 82
Colour Code	840	840
Nominal Beam Angle	160°	160°
Rated luminous flux - Clear tube	1963lm	2463lm
Rated luminous flux - Frosted tube	1805lm	2297Im
Starting time	0.5 sec	0.5 sec
Product Code - Frosted tube	LP1204	LP1205
Product Code - Clear tube	LP1204C	LP1205C
Dimensions	1200mm	1500mm
Supply voltage	100V-240V 50/60Hz	100V-240V 50/60Hz
Ambient Temperature	-10°C to +45°C	-10°C to +45°C
Warranty	1 Year	1 Year

Ramika Projects reserves the right to change any specification or design without prior notice.

Tel: 010 443 9149 | Email: sales@ramika.co.za | Web: www.ramika.co.za